Quallty Tols, Equ:pment & Line Materials f the Energy Industry

the energy network :

WoodPecker Impact Auger Bits

Part No: Various

Woodpecker Impact Auger Bits are
engineered to produce fast, clean cut
holes in Australian hardwood utility
poles.

The Improved high grade steel alloy is
designed for a longer bit life, staying sharper
longer. Featuring a single, heat treated and
tempered cutting edge for fast, effortless
boring in hardwood. The clean cut of these
bits allows easier removal from the pole
and helps bolts to slide through with less
resistance.

The design is optimised to cut quickly through
hardwood with an aggressive lead screw
pulling the bit through the material more
easily while the wider flute design quickly
ejects the chips to clear the hole. This helps to
reduce heat, leading to overall faster drilling
speeds and longer tool life.

Features

e Designed to drill
cleaner and faster
holes in Australian
hardwood poles
7/16" Quick
change hex

shank —suitable
for electric drills or
impact wrenches

Optimum shaped
wide cutting flute
ensures a faster chip
ejection, less friction and a
longer lasting cutting edge

Solid core for added strength,
auger stability and extended tool life

e Supplied in a protective storage case

76" Quick change
hex shank

Aggressive
lead screw

[ WOODPECKER

AUGER BITS

DON'T LISTEN TO US, LET THE AUGER DO THE TORQUING

PROTECTIVE
STORAGE CASE

Length Dia
(mm) | (mm)

Part No
WP-225-08
WP-225-10
WP-225-11
WP-225-12
WP-225-14
WP-225-16
WP-225-18
WP-455-14
WP-455-16
WP-455-18
WP-455-20
WP-455-22
WP-455-24
WP-455-26
WP-455-28
WP-455-40
WP-610-16
WP-610-18
WP-610-22
WP-610-24
WP-610-26
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Contact TEN for a
Demonstration or Sample
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