



WoodPecker Impact Auger Bits

Part No: Various

Woodpecker Impact Auger Bits are engineered to produce fast, clean cut holes in Australian hardwood utility poles.

The Improved high grade steel alloy is designed for a longer bit life, staying sharper longer. Featuring a single, heat treated and tempered cutting edge for fast, effortless boring in hardwood. The clean cut of these bits allows easier removal from the pole and helps bolts to slide through with less resistance.

The design is optimised to cut quickly through hardwood with an aggressive lead screw pulling the bit through the material more easily while the wider flute design quickly ejects the chips to clear the hole. This helps to reduce heat, leading to overall faster drilling speeds and longer tool life.



DON'T LISTEN TO US, LET THE AUGER DO THE TORQUING

DESIGNED BY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS FOR AUSTRALIAN HARDWOOD

Features

- Designed to drill cleaner and faster holes in Australian hardwood poles
- 7/16" Quick change hex shank -suitable impact wrenches
- wide cutting flute ensures a faster chip

for electric drills or Optimum shaped ejection, less friction and a longer lasting cutting edge • Solid core for added strength, auger stability and extended tool life • Supplied in a protective storage case 7/16" Quick change Aggressive lead screw hex shank



Ordering information

Part No	Length (mm)	Dia (mm)
WP-225-08	225	8
WP-225-10	225	10
WP-225-11	225	11
WP-225-12	225	12
WP-225-14	225	14
WP-225-16	225	16
WP-225-18	225	18
WP-455-14	455	14
WP-455-16	455	16
WP-455-18	455	18
WP-455-20	455	20
WP-455-22	455	22
WP-455-24	455	24
WP-455-26	455	26
WP-455-28	455	28
WP-455-40	455	40
WP-610-16	610	16
WP-610-18	610	18
WP-610-22	610	22
WP-610-24	610	24
WP-610-26	610	26

Contact TEN for a **Demonstration or Sample**